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FENIRFE <1.2dB

ElIRFE >50dB(PC);>60dB(APC)

NFER G.657.B

U ES FC/SC/LC/MU/others

KE 200m

R ©:128mm;H:58mm

oy <0.3kg

TIERE - 20°C ~ +70°C

ETERE - 40°C ~ +80°C
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FP FC/PC FP FC/PC
SA SC/APC SA SC/APC
SP SC/PC SP SC/PC
LA LC/APC LA LC/APC
LP LC/PC LP LC/PC
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